
FREE

                   Jan - Dec 2026         Tuesdays, 10:00-11:30 am                               
The Prince Conference Center at Calvin University - 1800 E Beltline Ave SE     

 

  GRSavvySeniors.com
Call Stephanie - 616.928.8193
GRSavvySeniors@gmail.com

Register
using this

code

Hosted by: Laura Kelso - Downsizing Specialist
www.KelsoHomes.com  616.724.7200

 January - Winter Break

Tuesday, Feb 10, 2026
Savvy Senior Resources - Need to

know community resources 
 Tuesday, March 10, 2026
Savvy Mental Health -Your

aging brain

Tuesday, April 14, 2026
Savvy Financial Planning - How to

pay for your next steps

Tuesday, May 12, 2026
Savvy Legal Planning - Wills, Trusts,

& Powers of Attorney

July - Summer Break

Tuesday, August 11, 2026
 Independent Living Options -
 Condos, communities & more

Tuesday, Sept 8, 2026 
Savvy Decluttering - Downsizing

your items for safety & sanity
Tuesday, Oct 6, 2026

Savvy Caregiving Options - 
When you need more help
Tuesday, Nov 17, 2026

Savvy Real Estate - Understanding
your biggest investment

 Like us on
Facebook
Subscribe

on YouTube

Tuesday, June 6, 2026
 Savvy Life Celebrations -
Funerals & final goodbyes 

Tuesday, Dec 8, 2026
Universal Design - The future

 of aging in place

https://grsavvyseniors.com/events

